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FY 2025 Workplace Safety Grants for Health Care
Entities Grant Program Recipient Organizations

10/1/2024 - 9/30/2025

Organization

Madelia Health

Sanford Behavioral Health Center Thief River Falls

St. Joseph's Area Health Services DBA CHI St. Joseph's Health
Benedictine Senior Living at Steeple Pointe

Family Tree, Inc.

Sanford Worthington Medical Center

West Side Community Health Services, Inc. DBA Minnesota Community
Care

Minnesota State University, Mankato

Madison Healthcare Services

Boundary Waters Care Center

Hutchinson Health

Neighborhood HealthSource

Nexus Family Healing Southeast Regional Crisis Center

Nexus Family Healing Aspen House

Missions Inc. Programs Judy Retterath Withdrawal Management Center
Northern Itasca Hospital District

A&E Care

Appleton Area Health Services

Sanford Canby Medical Center

Ely-Bloomenson Community Hospital

Saint Elizabeth Hospital of Wabasha, Inc.

City of Lakes Care Center DBA Benedictine Health Center of Minneapolis
Perham Hospital District DBA Perham Health

Sanford Bagley Medical Center

Sanford Westbrook Medical Center

Sanford Tracy Medical Center

Cedar Riverside People's Center

CentraCare Health System - Benson

Location
Madelia
Thief River Falls
Park Rapids
Osseo
Minneapolis

Worthington
Saint Paul

Mankato
Madison
Ely
Hutchinson
Minneapolis

Rochester

Mendota Heights

Plymouth
Bigfork
Edina
Appleton
Canby
Ely
Wabasha
Minneapolis
Perham
Bagley
Westbrook
Tracy
Minneapolis

St. Cloud

Amount
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$37,525
$48,336.60
$50,000

$50,000

$14,300
$25,000
$28,000
$50,000
$34,400
$48,720
$24,220
$50,000
$26,246
$39,439.56
$50,000
$50,000
$44,000
$46,006.07
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$28,550



FY 2025 WORKPLACE SAFETY GRANTS FOR HEALTH CARE ENTITIES GRANT
PROGRAM RECIPIENT ORGANIZATIONS

Organization Location Amount
CentraCare Health System - Melrose St. Cloud $50,000
kMal_r;\zgzﬁt_?r?a(iﬁr;E:gan%E{emdentlal Treatment Center, Inc. DBA Mash- Cloquet $50,000
Nexus Family Healing Mille-Lacs Onamia $41,996.40
Hayes Management, Inc. St. Paul $49,950
Hennepin Healthcare System, Inc. Brooklyn Park Clinic and Pharmacy Brooklyn Park $42,487.40
United Family Practice Health Center St. Paul $50,000
Mission Nursing Home, Inc. Plymouth $45,650
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