

FY 2025 Workplace Safety Grants for Health Care Entities Grant Program Recipient Organizations

10/1/2024 - 9/30/2025

Organization	Location	Amount
Madelia Health	Madelia	\$50,000
Sanford Behavioral Health Center Thief River Falls	Thief River Falls	\$50,000
St. Joseph's Area Health Services DBA CHI St. Joseph's Health	Park Rapids	\$50,000
Benedictine Senior Living at Steeple Pointe	Osseo	\$37,525
Family Tree, Inc.	Minneapolis	\$48,336.60
Sanford Worthington Medical Center	Worthington	\$50,000
West Side Community Health Services, Inc. DBA Minnesota Community Care	Saint Paul	\$50,000
Minnesota State University, Mankato	Mankato	\$14,300
Madison Healthcare Services	Madison	\$25,000
Boundary Waters Care Center	Ely	\$28,000
Hutchinson Health	Hutchinson	\$50,000
Neighborhood HealthSource	Minneapolis	\$34,400
Nexus Family Healing Southeast Regional Crisis Center	Rochester	\$48,720
Nexus Family Healing Aspen House	Mendota Heights	\$24,220
Missions Inc. Programs Judy Retterath Withdrawal Management Center	Plymouth	\$50,000
Northern Itasca Hospital District	Bigfork	\$26,246
A&E Care	Edina	\$39,439.56
Appleton Area Health Services	Appleton	\$50,000
Sanford Canby Medical Center	Canby	\$50,000
Ely-Bloomenson Community Hospital	Ely	\$44,000
Saint Elizabeth Hospital of Wabasha, Inc.	Wabasha	\$46,006.07
City of Lakes Care Center DBA Benedictine Health Center of Minneapolis	Minneapolis	\$50,000
Perham Hospital District DBA Perham Health	Perham	\$50,000
Sanford Bagley Medical Center	Bagley	\$50,000
Sanford Westbrook Medical Center	Westbrook	\$50,000
Sanford Tracy Medical Center	Tracy	\$50,000
Cedar Riverside People's Center	Minneapolis	\$25,000
CentraCare Health System - Benson	St. Cloud	\$28,550

FY 2025 WORKPLACE SAFETY GRANTS FOR HEALTH CARE ENTITIES GRANT PROGRAM RECIPIENT ORGANIZATIONS

Organization	Location	Amount
CentraCare Health System - Melrose	St. Cloud	\$50,000
Minnesota Indian Primary Residential Treatment Center, Inc. DBA Mash-ka-wisen Treatment Center	Cloquet	\$50,000
Nexus Family Healing Mille-Lacs	Onamia	\$41,996.40
Hayes Management, Inc.	St. Paul	\$49,950
Hennepin Healthcare System, Inc. Brooklyn Park Clinic and Pharmacy	Brooklyn Park	\$42,487.40
United Family Practice Health Center	St. Paul	\$50,000
Mission Nursing Home, Inc.	Plymouth	\$45,650

Minnesota Department of Health
Office of Rural Health and Primary Care
PO Box 64975
St. Paul, MN 55164-0882
651-201-4178
health.ORHPC.workforcegrants@state.mn.us
www.health.state.mn.us

10/01/24

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.